
M.B.B.S. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS, MAY/JUNE 2015 

TIME-TABLE – THEORY EXAM 

THIRD PROFESSIONAL PART-II (Prior to 2009 – 2010 Batch) 

Date Day Ses-

sion 

Time Subject 

25.05.2015 Monday F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 GENERAL MEDICINE-I 

27.05.2015 Wednesday F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 GENERAL MEDICINE-II 

29.05.2015 Friday F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 GENERAL SURGERY-I 

01.06.2015 Monday F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 GENERAL SURGERY-II 

03.06.2015 Wednesday F.N. 10.00 to 12.00 OBSTETRICS & 

GYNAECOLOGY-I 

05.06.2015 Friday F.N. 10.00 to 12.00 OBSTETRICS & 

GYNAECOLOGY-II  

08.06.2015 Monday F.N. 10.00 to 12.00 PAEDIATRICS 

 

THIRD PROFESSIONAL PART-II   (From 2009 – 2010 Batch Onwards) 

Date Day Ses-

sion 

Time Subject 

25.05.2015 Monday F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 GENERAL MEDICINE-I 

27.05.2015 Wednesday F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 GENERAL MEDICINE-II 

29.05.2015 Friday F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 GENERAL SURGERY-I 

01.06.2015 Monday F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 GENERAL SURGERY-II 

03.06.2015 Wednesday F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 OBSTETRICS & 

GYNAECOLOGY-I 

05.06.2015 Friday F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 OBSTETRICS & 

GYNAECOLOGY-II  

08.06.2015 Monday F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 PAEDIATRICS 

 



THIRD PROFESSIONAL PART-I (Prior to 2009-2010 Batches) 

28.05.2015 Tuesday F.N. 10.00 to 12.30 COMMUNITY MEDICINE-I 

30.05.2015 Saturday F.N. 10.00 to 12.30 COMMUNITY MEDICINE-II 

02.06.2015 Tuesday F.N. 10.00 to 12.00 OPHTHALMOLOGY 

04.06.2015 Thursday F.N. 10.00 to 12.00 OTO-RHINO-LARYNGOLOGY 

 

THIRD PROFESSIONAL PART-I (From 2009-2010 Batch onwards)  

28.05.2015 Tuesday F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 COMMUNITY MEDICINE-I 

30.05.2015 Saturday F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 COMMUNITY MEDICINE-II 

02.06.2015 Tuesday F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 OPHTHALMOLOGY 

04.06.2015 Thursday F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 OTO-RHINO-LARYNGOLOGY 

                                             

      

SECOND PROFESSIONAL (Prior to 2009-2010 Batches) 

25.05.2015 Monday A.N. 2.00 to 4.00 PHARMACOLOGY-I 

27.05.2015 Wednesday A.N. 2.00 to 4.00 PHARMACOLOGY-II 

29.05.2015 Friday A.N. 2.00 to 4.00 PATHOLOGY-I 

01.06.2015 Monday A.N. 2.00 to 4.00 PATHOLOGY-II 

03.06.2015 Wednesday A.N. 2.00 to 4.00 MICROBIOLOGY-I 

05.06.2015 Friday A.N. 2.00 to 4.00 MICROBIOLOGY-II 

08.06.2015 Monday A.N. 2.00 to 4.00 FORENSIC MEDICINE 

 

SECOND PROFESSIONAL (From 2009-2010 Batch Onwards) 

25.05.2015 Monday A.N. 2.00 to 5.00 PHARMACOLOGY-I 

27.05.2015 Wednesday A.N. 2.00 to 5.00 PHARMACOLOGY-II 



29.05.2015 Friday A.N. 2.00 to 5.00 PATHOLOGY-I 

01.06.2015 Monday A.N. 2.00 to 5.00 PATHOLOGY-II 

03.06.2015 Wednesday A.N. 2.00 to 5.00 MICROBIOLOGY-I 

05.06.2015 Friday A.N. 2.00 to 5.00 MICROBIOLOGY-II 

08.06.2015 Monday A.N. 2.00 to 5.00 FORENSIC MEDICINE 

 

FIRST PROFESSIONAL (From to 2009-2010 Batches Onwards) 

10.06.2015 Wednesday F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 ANATOMY-I 

12.06.2015 Friday F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 ANATOMY-II 

15.06.2015 Monday F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 PHYSIOLOGY-I 

17.06.2015 Wednesday F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 PHYSIOLOGY-II 

19.06.2015 Friday F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 BIOCHEMISTRY-I 

22.06.2015 Monday F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 BIOCHEMISTRY-II 

 

 

 

                                    CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

 

 


